2022 Snack Bar

Deluxe It: Pasta Salad, Fries, Drink DELUXE

Grilled Cheese $3.00
Hamburger $3.75
Cheeseburger $4.00
Hot Dog $3.00

Pizza S4.50

Deli Sub - Ham $4.00
Deli Sub - Turkey $4.00
Mozzarella Sticks $4.00
Chicken Tenders $4.00
French Fries $3.00

$6.00
$6.75
$7.00
$6.00
§7.50

Drinks $1.50

Coca-Cola

Sprite

Orange Soda

Powerade - Lemon Lime
Powerade - Fruit Punch

Pink Lemonade







